
Promotes 
Healthy Prostate

Function*

Supports
Reduced

Inflammation*

Promotes
Healthy Cholesterol

Levels*

Rich
Source of

Antioxidants

GLUTEN
FREE

DAIRY
FREE

NON
GMO

SOY
FREE

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT                                                             90 VEGGIE CAPSULES

Zinc (as Zinc Citrate) 136%
Selenium (as Selenomethionine) 127%

Amount 
Per Serving

% Daily
    Value**

Serving Size: 3 Veggie Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

Vegetable Sterols (min. 40% Beta-Sitosterol) †
Saw Palmetto Fruit Extract (min. 45% Total Fatty Acids) †
Graminex® G63 Flower Pollen Extract †
Pumpkin Seed 4:1 Extract †
Pygeum Bark Extract †
Boswellia Resin Extract (min. 70% Total Boswellic Acid) †
Lycopene †
Boron (as Boron Citrate) †

**  Percent Daily Values established are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

15 mg
70 mcg

800 mg
640 mg
300 mg
250 mg
150 mg
70 mg
10 mg
3 mg

† Daily Values not established

Supplement Facts

Other ingredients: Vegetarian Capsule (Hypromellose), & Magnesium Stearate
Graminex® is a registered trademark of Graminex, LLC

Manufactured By:
Divine Health®
325 Morrison Park Dr. Suite 130
Southlake, TX 76092
407-732-6952
www.divinehealth.com

U L T I M A T E

PROSTATE
F O R M U L A

D R .  C O L B E R T ’ S
Suggested Usage: As a dietary supplement, adults take 3 
(three)  capsules daily with a meal or as directed by your 
healthcare practitioner.

Warning: Do not exceed recommended dose. If you are 
pregnant, may become pregnant, breastfeeding, allergic to 
iodine, use blood thinners, anticipate surgery, take medication on 
a regular basis or are otherwise under medical supervision, 
consult with your healthcare practitioner before using this 
product. Do not use if tamper-evident seal is broken or missing. 
Keep out of the reach of children.

Do not store in direct sunlight. 
Store in a cool, dry place. 

Dr. Don Colbert, MD. is a practicing Medical Doctor and 
three-time New York Times Bestselling author. He 
formulated Divine Health’s Ultimate Prostate Formula to 
provide a comprehensive supplement that promotes healthy 
prostate function.*

*These statements have not been evaluated by 
the  Food and Drug Administration. This product 

is not  intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or 
prevent any disease.


