Divine Health®

Dr. Don Colbert, MD. is a practicing Medical Doctor and three-time New York Times Bestselling author. He formulated Divine Health's Ultimate Prostate Formula to provide a comprehensive supplement that promotes healthy prostate function.*

Suggested Usage: As a dietary supplement, adults take 3 (three) capsules daily with a meal or as directed by your healthcare practitioner.

Warning: Do not exceed recommended dose. If you are pregnant, may become pregnant, breastleeding, allergic to lodine, use blood thinners, anticipate surgery, take medication on a regular basis or are otherwise under medical supervision, consult with your healthcare practitioner before using this product. Do not use if tamper-evident seal is broken or missing. Keep out of the reach of children.

> Do not store in direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

DR. COLBERT'S ULTIMATE PROSTATE FORMULA

Promotes

lealthy Prostate
Function*

Supports Reduced Inflammation Promotes Healthy Cholestero

ol Source of Antioxidan









Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 3 Veggie Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value**
Zinc (as Zinc Citrate)	15 mg	136%
Selenium (as Selenomethionine)	70 mcg	127%
Vegetable Sterols (min. 40% Beta-Sitosterol)	800 mg	†
Saw Palmetto Fruit Extract (min. 45% Total Fatty Acids)	640 mg	t
Graminex® G63 Flower Pollen Extract	300 mg	†
Pumpkin Seed 4:1 Extract	250 mg	t
Pygeum Bark Extract	150 mg	t
Boswellia Resin Extract (min. 70% Total Boswellic Acid)	70 mg	t
Lycopene	10 mg	Ť
Boron (as Boron Citrate)	3 mg	Ť

** Percent Daily Values established are based on a 2,000 calorie diet † Daily Values not established

Other ingredients: Vegetarian Capsule (Hypromellose), & Magnesium Stearate Graminex* is a registered trademark of Graminex, LLC

Manufactured By:

Divine Health® 325 Morrison Park Dr. Suite 130 Southlake, TX 76092 407-732-6952 www.divinehealth.com

